
PUNJAB STATE TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LIMITED 
(Regd. Ofrice PSEB Head Office, The Mall Patiala-147001 
Corporate Identity Number :U40109PB2010SGCO33814 
0/0 Addl.SE.P&M Divn.Sarna. E.Mail-srxen-pm-sarna@pstel.org 

TAN No. AMRP-12749C GST No.03AAPCP4714J1ZK 

Memo. No: 

CORRIGENDUM FOR ENQUIRY -02/2023-24 Date:- 18.07.2023 

Subject:- Hiring of MCV(TATA LPT-1109) 5 Ton or equivalent vehicle not more than 4 years old, 
from the first registration up to date of NIT ie. 03.08.2023, for period of 1 year, for TL 
Kangra H.P. under P&M Division. Sarna 

Dear Sir, 

Tender Enquiry No.02/2023-24 Date of receipt of Tender/Quotation and opening of 
Tender/Quotation is extended. 

On date of opening, samples will be checked 
All the terms and conditions shàll be same. 

Endst No 

Dated;: 

2Y35. 

Date of receipt of Quotation 14.08.2023,Time:1 1:30 AM 

Opening date/ Time. 14.08.2023 Time:-12:00 PM 

Dated: 04|3/2.c23 

Dy. CE/P&M Circle PSTCL, Amritsar 

P&M Divn. PSTCL. Sarna 

Copy of the above is forwarded to following Officer's for information and n/a please. 

Addl, s¼ 

P&MFivn. PSTCL. Sana 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

